W
H
E
E
LS
11
grey synthetic rubber tyre - plain bearing plastic centre TB
PART NO
WHEELS
Our standard range of wheels is detailed on this page, and is normally available from stock for immediate
despatch. We are also able to supply many other types of wheel, including light duty domestic, pneumatic,
phenolic (standard and high temperature), anti-static etc, etc.
63MM CW060/TB 22 10 27 40
80MM CW080/TB 22 10 27 50
100MM CW100/TB 27 12 32 60
125MM CW125/TB 27 12 32 70
light duty
PART NO
60MM CW060/TN 22 10 27 60
80MM CW080/TN 22 10 27 80
100MM CW100/TN 27 12 32 90
125MM CW125/TN 27 12 32 100
polyurethane tyre - plain bearing nylon centre NY
PART NO
80MM CW080/NYB 29 12 40 100
100MM CW100/NYB 30 12 40 130
125MM CW125/NYB 34 15 44 200
150MM CW150/NYB 39 20 45 250
200MM CW200/NYB 49 20 58 365
black rubber tyre on plain bearing plastic centre SC
PART NO
TN
PART NO
80MM CW080/NVB 30 12 39 100
100MM CW100/NVB 30 12 39 130
125MM CW125/NVB 39 15 44 200
150MM CW150/NVB 40 20 45 250
200MM CW200/NVB 50 20 58 380
80MM CW080/SC 25 12 39 50
100MM CW100/SC 30 12 39 70
125MM CW125/SC 37.5 15 44 100
150MM CW150/SC 40 20 45 140
200MM CW200/SC 50 20 58 205
250MM CW250/SC 60 25 78 240
black rubber tyre on roller bearing steel centre ERS
PART NO
80MM CW080/ERS 25 12 39 50
100MM CW100/ERS 30 12 39 70
125MM CW125/ERS 37.5 15 44 110
150MM CW150/ERS 40 20 45 150
160MM CW160/ERS 40 20 45 160
200MM CW200/ERS 50 20 58 220
250MM CW250/ERS 60 25 77.5 300
Don’t see what you need...
Call us
We can supply much more than is
shown in this catalogue!
?
medium DUTY NVB
           TEL 01279 876633   FAX 01279 876872    EMAIL sales@indifit.co.uk TEL 01279 876633   FAX 01279 876872    EMAIL sales@indifit.co.uk